
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

Division 673 - Pville 9 Ball  Week 8

 1

 77

 77

 2

 60

 137

 3

 92

 229

 4

 65

 294

 5

 86

 380

 6

 67

 447

 7

 86

 533

 8

 74

 607

 9

 607

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 612
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 110

67304  Billyard Dogs 9 HL: Friendship Fire Co.

 1

 61

 61

 2

 75

 136

 3

 60

 196

 4

 81

 277

 5

 44

 321

 6

 75

 396

 7

 81

 477

 8

 60

 537

 9

 537

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 542
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 90

67301  Friendship Co. HL: Friendship Fire Co.

 1

 69

 69

 2

 72

 141

 3

 73

 214

 4

 65

 279

 5

 63

 342

 6

 55

 397

 7

 60

 457

 8

 58

 515

 9

 515

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 520
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67302  Not Today HL: Friendship Fire Co.

 1

 60

 60

 2

 75

 135

 3

 57

 192

 4

 72

 264

 5

 65

 329

 6

 63

 392

 7

 49

 441

 8

 72

 513

 9

 513

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 518
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67306  Rail Blasters HL: Polish Club

 1

 75

 75

 2

 55

 130

 3

 78

 208

 4

 60

 268

 5

 65

 333

 6

 75

 408

 7

 44

 452

 8

 56

 508

 9

 508

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 513
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67308  Wildcards HL: West End Firehouse

 1

 53

 53

 2

 55

 108

 3

 52

 160

 4

 49

 209

 5

 67

 276

 6

 60

 336

 7

 54

 390

 8

 79

 469

 9

 469

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 474
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 110

67303  Why So Hard HL: Friendship Fire Co.

 1

 55

 55

 2

 58

 113

 3

 43

 156

 4

 58

 214

 5

 60

 274

 6

 55

 329

 7

 76

 405

 8

 56

 461

 9

 461

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 466
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

67307  A Few Loose Cues HL: West End Firehouse

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 6

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

 9

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

67305  Bye HL: No Match This Week
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